

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL.MP.NO.7270/2009 IN CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 1240 OF 2007

SUBRAMANIAN Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE REP. BY INSPECTOR OF POLICE Respondent(s)  
(Appln. for bail)

Date: 15/05/2009 This Appeal was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

For Appellant(s) Mr. S Beno Bencigar, Adv.  
Mr. M.A.Chinnasamy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)  
Mr. S. Thananjayan, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
ORDER

Application for bail is dismissed at this stage.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
Court Master

[ Vijay Dhawan ]  
Court Master